TOP TEN CUMULATIVE

Team
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Last Name
Combs
Murray
Powroznik
Lane
VanDam
Zaldain
McClelland
Christie
laconelli
Thrift

DAY 3 LEADERBOARD

Pos. Team

W o = @ & Wk -

-k
=]

Last Name
Murray

Lane

Combs
Zaldain
McClelland
laconelli
Christie
VanDam

Thrift

Powroznik

First Name
Keith
John
Jacob
Bobby
Kevin
Chris
Mike
Jason
Mike
Bryan

First Name
John
Bobby
Keith
Chris
Mike
Mike
Jason
Kevin
Bryan
Jacob

Pounds
62
50
47
45

42
42
42
40
38

Pounds
21
16
15

Ounces
12
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Ounces
12
12
0
0
12
0
12
8
8
12



